HOW TO ORDER:
W 3 1 0 - 1 4 1 7 - -4 X Z
Rev
0  Issued 09/26/13 SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SCALE
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.35 .XX +/- 0.25 .XXX +/- 0.20 ANGLE +/-3° UNIT: mm P/N: W310-1417-4PX-Z Pg: 1
Serial ATA Connector; Dual Stacked ;Right Angle, Thru Hole Mount
ApprovedCheckedDrawn Date
S.M. S.M.B.S.
 7 Pos. Male over 7 Pos. Male
    RoHS
COMPLIANT
16.00
10.41 0.08
14
.0
0
14.56
10.60
7.5 Min.
3.70Max.
2.005.78
2.
73
13
.9
5
13
.0
0
7.
00
4.
00
0.
15
2.
25
0.
05
1.50
2.65 0.08
0.45 0.05
1.27 Typ.
7.62
12.74
1.15 0.05
0.30 0.05
5.40 0.08
4.75 0.15
1.95 0.08
1.23
0.05
0.35
0.05
2.15 +0.20
 -0.05
0.25 0.051.82 0.05
1.30 0.15
2.60
0.10
3.30
8.40
ISOMETRIC VIEW
9.38
4.25 0.05
1.58
0.08
4.25 0.15
0.66 0.80
0.65 0.05 S1